
2020 
 
 
 
 
Oktober  

Inkomsten 
 
Saldo op 31-12-2019 
€ 6579,16 
 
 
 
 
 
Donaties: 
€ 14.499,73 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Saldo op 31-12-2019 
€ 17.935,67 
 

Uitgaven 
 
 
 
 
€3000 
 
 
 
€12,39 
€11,61 
€11,94 
€11,65 
€11,94 
€11,84 
€11,75 
€11,94 
€11,94 
€12,03 
€11,97 
€12,32 
 
Totaal 
€ 3143,22 

Verantwoording  
 
 
 
 
Boodschappen tassen 
Medische 
ondersteuning 
 
RC afrekening 
betalingsverkeer 

 

 


